Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Rogers - (779645) - Truro City SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:18.87
2:22.84
2:25.15
2:25.43
2:25.93
2:26.37
2:26.39
2:27.48
2:30.61
2:35.27
2:39.90
2:43.08
2:51.22
2:54.33
2:54.41
2:54.43
3:16.07
3:16.24

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:26.37
2:18.87
2:25.43
2:22.84

2:25.93
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

491
452
430
428
423
420
420
410
385
351
322
303
262
248
248
248
174

174

WA Pts

420
491
428
452
423

Round

m I M M

I

Round

F

Date

22/02/17
28/02/16
04/03/15
23/10/16
25/10/15
2210117
27/09/15
26/10/14
08/03/14
08/03/14
04/03/15
27/10113
06/10/12
09/03/13
10/03/12
28/10/12
12/03/11
16/07/11

Date

22/10/17
22/02/117
23/10/16
28/02/16
25/10/15

Meet

Cornwall County Championships

Cornwall County Championships

Cornwall County Championships

Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016
Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015
Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017
Truro City Club Distance Championships
Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet

CCASA Championships & Age Groups

CCASA Championships & Age Groups

Cornwall County Championships

Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet
Carn Brea & Helston SC Open Meet

Cornwall County Championships

Cornwall County Championships

Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet

Cornwall County Championships

Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifiers O

Meet

Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017
Cornwall County Championships
Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016
Cornwall County Championships

Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015

Venue

Bodmin
Bodmin
Penzance
St Brelade
Jersey

St Brelade
Truro
Jersey
Penzance
Penzance
Penzance
Jersey
Penzance
Penzance
Penzance
Jersey
Penzance

Plymouth

Venue
St Brelade
Bodmin
St Brelade
Bodmin

Jersey

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City

Truro City

Club Swam Under

Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City

Truro City

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:26.39
2:25.15
2:39.90
2:27.48
2:35.27
2:30.61
2:43.08
2:54.33
2:54.43
2:51.22
2:54.41
3:16.24

3:16.07

Copyright 2024

420
430
322
410
351
385
303
248
248
262
248
174
174

I I T

27/09/15
04/03/15
04/03/15
26/10/14
08/03/14
08/03/14
27/10/13
09/03/13
28/10/12
06/10/12
10/03/12
16/07/11
12/03/11

Truro City Club Distance Championships
Cornwall County Championships

Cornwall County Championships

Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet

CCASA Championships & Age Groups
CCASA Championships & Age Groups
Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet
Cornwall County Championships

Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet

Carn Brea & Helston SC Open Meet
Cornwall County Championships

Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifiers O

Cornwall County Championships

Truro
Penzance
Penzance
Jersey
Penzance
Penzance
Jersey
Penzance
Jersey
Penzance
Penzance
Plymouth

Penzance

Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City

Truro City

Page 2/2
4
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



