Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Rogers - (779645) - Truro City SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:18.87	491	F	22/02/17	Cornwall County Championships	Bodmin	Truro City	2
2:22.84	452	F	28/02/16	Cornwall County Championships	Bodmin	Truro City	2
2:25.15	430	F	04/03/15	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Truro City	2
2:25.43	428	F	23/10/16	Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016	St Brelade	Truro City	2
2:25.93	423	F	25/10/15	Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015	Jersey	Truro City	2
2:26.37	420	F	22/10/17	Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017	St Brelade	Truro City	2
2:26.39	420	F	27/09/15	Truro City Club Distance Championships	Truro	Truro City	4
2:27.48	410	F	26/10/14	Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet	Jersey	Truro City	2
2:30.61	385	F	08/03/14	CCASA Championships & Age Groups	Penzance	Truro City	2
2:35.27	351	F	08/03/14	CCASA Championships & Age Groups	Penzance	Truro City	2
2:39.90	322	F	04/03/15	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Truro City	2
2:43.08	303	F	27/10/13	Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	Truro City	2
2:51.22	262	F	06/10/12	Carn Brea & Helston SC Open Meet	Penzance	Truro City	3
2:54.33	248	F	09/03/13	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Truro City	2
2:54.41	248	Н	10/03/12	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Truro City	2
2:54.43	248	F	28/10/12	Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	Truro City	2
3:16.07	174	Н	12/03/11	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Truro City	2
3:16.24	174	Н	16/07/11	Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifiers O	Plymouth	Truro City	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:26.37	420	F	22/10/17	Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017	St Brelade	Truro City	2
2:18.87	491	F	22/02/17	Cornwall County Championships	Bodmin	Truro City	2
2:25.43	428	F	23/10/16	Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016	St Brelade	Truro City	2
2:22.84	452	F	28/02/16	Cornwall County Championships	Bodmin	Truro City	2
2:25.93 Copyright 2024	423 4	F	25/10/15	Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015	Jersey	Truro City Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:26.39	420	F	27/09/15	Truro City Club Distance Championships	Truro	Truro City	4
2:25.15	430	F	04/03/15	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Truro City	2
2:39.90	322	F	04/03/15	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Truro City	2
2:27.48	410	F	26/10/14	Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet	Jersey	Truro City	2
2:35.27	351	F	08/03/14	CCASA Championships & Age Groups	Penzance	Truro City	2
2:30.61	385	F	08/03/14	CCASA Championships & Age Groups	Penzance	Truro City	2
2:43.08	303	F	27/10/13	Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	Truro City	2
2:54.33	248	F	09/03/13	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Truro City	2
2:54.43	248	F	28/10/12	Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	Truro City	2
2:51.22	262	F	06/10/12	Carn Brea & Helston SC Open Meet	Penzance	Truro City	3
2:54.41	248	Н	10/03/12	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Truro City	2
3:16.24	174	Н	16/07/11	Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifiers O	Plymouth	Truro City	3
3:16.07	174	Н	12/03/11	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Truro City	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS